FSE
www.vishay.com Vishay Huntington
Revision: 25-Mar-2021 1 Document Number: 31849
For technical questions, contact: ww2dresistors@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Wirewound Resistors, Industrial Power, Silicone Coated,
Fixed Edgewound Tubular

STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GLOBAL
MODEL
HISTORICAL
MODEL
POWER RATING
P25 °C
W
RESISTANCE RANGE
Ω
RESISTANCE RANGE
Ω
WEIGHT
(typical)
g± 5 % ± 10 %
FSE0050 FSE-50 50 1.0 to 3.8 1.0 to 3.8 18
FSE0090 FSE-90 90 0.10 to 5.7 0.10 to 5.7 36
FSE0100 FSE-100 100 1.0 to 6.1 0.15 to 6.1 41
FSE0110 FSE-110 110 1.0 to 7.4 0.20 to 7.4 49
FSE0120 FSE-120 120 1.0 to 8.6 0.1 to 8.6 54
FSE0140 HLZ-140 140 0.08 to 9.0 0.08 to 9.0 109
FSE0155 FSE-155 155 1.0 to 12.5 0.1 to 12.5 129
FSE0165 HLZ-165 165 0.35 to 13.0 0.35 to 13.0 91
FSE0180 HLZ-165 165 0.35 to 13.0 0.35 to 13.0 91
FSE0240 FSE-240 240 1.0 to 18 0.1 to 18 186
FSE0300 FSE-300 300 1.0 to 25 0.15 to 25 236
FSE0375 FSE-375 375 1.0 to 32 0.20 to 32 286
FSE0420 FSE-420 420 1.0 to 35.8 0.25 to 35.8 320
FSE0500 FSE-500 500 1.0 to 46.2 0.30 to 46.2 381
FSE0750 FSE-750 750 1.0 to 81.3 0.35 to 81.3 654
FSE1000 FSE-1000 1000 1.0 to 101.6 0.40 to 101.6 817
FSE1500 FSE-1500 1500 1.0 to 135.5 0.25 to 135.5 1090
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
Global Part Numbering Example: FSE050021E15R0JE (visit www.vishay.net Vishay Dale parts numbering manual for all options)
GLOBAL
MODEL